
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

211 

612 

264 

9 

3 

136 

48 

129 

162 

49 

93 

888 

712 

300 

502 

218 

161 

510 

840 

163 

314 

7 

224 

891 

796 

Name 

Aleksi Vesanto 

Johannes Kauppinen 

Ville-Pekka Kansonen 

Verneri Aaltonen 

Mikael Palohuhta 

Markus Ritola 

Roni Mäkinen 

Henri Kangas 

jani Lähteenmäki 

Markus Ruohola 

Jonne Rasilainen 

Pyry Vaihinen 

Joose Haippo 

Tero Häkli 

Joonas Seppänen 

Rasmus Lepistö 

Juho Simola 

Jani Keinänen 

Andreas Blomberg 

Toni Kotaniemi 

Kimmo Sten 

Paavo Koivisto 

Eetu Salo 

Leevi Jalonen 

Hannes Impola 

Class 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

TOP250 

Kerho 

TamMC 

TamMC 

TMK 

TMK 

KMX 

PMK 

HyMK 

LosMK 

VMK 

RaSMK 

TuMK 

TMK 

KaMoKe 

PMK 

KMK 

VMK 

TMK 

STCR 

LosMK 

TamMC 

PMK 

TSMU 

RaSMK 

SaMK 

LovMK 

Sponsori 

J-Racing Team 

TEAM BIKE WORLD 

VA-Racing 

Koho Racing 

TTM Factory Racing 

LA Racing 

TEAM YKKÖS-MP 

TEAM BIKE WORLD 

TTM Factory Racing 

TTM Factory Racing 

TEAM ÖRTHÉN 

TEAM RACINGBIKE KTM 

Motokeidas Racing Team 

SE-Team 

Merkki 

KTM 

KTM 

H u sq varn a 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

H u sq varn a 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Total points 

300 

298 

295 

294 

290 

290 

290 

287 

283 

279 

278 

275 

271 

271 

269 

269 

267 

267 

261 

260 

258 

141 

137 

134 

126 

R1.  

150 

149 

147 

148 

143 

145 

146 

144 

142 

140 

138 

139 

129 

133 

135 

136 

130 

132 

131 

128 

127 

141 

137 

134 

126 

R2.  

150 

149 

148 

146 

147 

145 

144 

143 

141 

139 

140 

136 

142 

138 

134 

133 

137 

135 

130 

132 

131 

-- 

-- 

-- 

-- 

 

Printed: 5.5.2019 17:57:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Mika Mäkinen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

Yyteri 2-Stroke Race / TOP250 

MX TOP250 Open C  

Top250 C Yhteistulos 

Yyteri 1,700 km 


